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Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

08:00
08:30

08:30
09:00

09:00
09:30

09:30
10:00

PRACTICAL, 08:00-10:00

Module: PPAF05D; Staff: HANS RT; Room: 10-233 -
SS(ICT)

10:00
10:30

10:30
11:00

11:00
11:30

11:30
12:00

CLASS, 10:00-12:00

Module: COHF05D; Staff: TSHAUAMBEA M; Room:
10-L32 - SS (ICT - 46 seats)

CLASS, 10:00-12:00

Module: CGAF05D; Staff: PHURUTSI MB; Room: 10-

L32 - SS (ICT - 46 seats)

CLASS, 10:00-12:00

Module: COEF05X; Staff: PHURUTSI MB; Room: 10-
132 - SS (ICT - 46 seats)

12:00

PRACTICAL, 12:00-14:00

CLASS, 12:00-13:00

PRACTICAL, 12:00-13:00

12:30 | Module: PPAF05D; Staff: HANS RT; Room: 10-233 - | Module: COEF05X; Staff: PHURUTSI MB; Room: 10- Module: COHF05D; Staff: TSHAUAMBEA M; Room:
SS(ICT) L32- SS (ICT - 46 seats) 10-233 - SS (ICT)
12:30
13:00
13:00 CLASS, 13:00-14:00
13:30 Module: PPAF05D; Staff: HANS RT; Room: 10-L32 -
SS (ICT - 46 seats)
13:30
14:00
14:00 PRACTICAL, 14:00-15:00 PRACTICAL, 14:00-15:00
14:30 Module: LFSF25X; Staff: PHURUTSI MB; Room: 10- Module: CGAF05D; Staff: PHURUTSI MB; Room: 10-
233-SS(ICT) 233-SS(ICT)
14:30
15:00
15:00 PRACTICAL, 15:00-17:00 CLASS, 15:00-17:00
15:30 Module: CGAF05D; Staff: PHURUTSI MB; Room: 10- | Module: COHF05D; Staff: TSHAUAMBEA M; Room:
233-SS(ICT) 10-L32 - SS (ICT - 46 seats)
15:30
16:00
16:00
16:30
16:30
17:00
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